WWw.rtsports.com
There Can Only Be One 2024 Transactions
Thu Aug 22 1:26pm CT

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

AngryLittleEIfD12

Onl/R Jonathon Brooks CAR RB Owner Thu Aug 15 7:09pm CT
Released Rashod Bateman BAL WR Owner Tue Jul 9 10:39pm CT
Released Michael Gallup LV WR Owner Tue Jul 9 10:39pm CT
Released Darrell Henderson LAR RB Owner Thu Jul 4 9:37pm CT
Released Samaje Perine DEN RB Owner Thu Jul 4 9:37pm CT
Released Jeff Wilson MIA RB Owner Thu Jul 4 9:37pm CT
Released Logan Thomas SF TE Owner Thu Jul 4 9:37pm CT
Traded Bur,Mos,Most,Add,Har,Smi,LaP,Est,Rob,Troy,Jwil, Eng Mon Apr 15 4:13pm CT
Rnd 1, Pick 1 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Rnd 1, Pick 5
Rnd 2, Pick 5

Bur,Mos,Most,Add,Har,Smi,LaP,Est,Rob, Troy,Jwil,Eng

Released Greg Zuerlein NYJ K Owner Tue May 28 11:47pm CT
Released Dalvin Cook BAL RB Owner Tue May 28 11:47pm CT
Released Cam Akers HOU RB Owner Tue May 28 11:47pm CT
Released Tyler Boyd TEN WR Owner Tue May 28 11:47pm CT
Released Detroit Lions DET D/ST Owner Tue May 28 11:47pm CT
Traded AngryLittleEIfD12 Mon Apr 15 4:13pm CT

Jaylen Waddle WR MIA Rnd 1, Pick 1

Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 5

Feeling Ucey? PPR

Released Mack Hollins BUF WR Owner Wed Aug 21 9:34pm CT
Released Geno Smith SEA QB Owner Mon Aug 5 10:40am CT
Released Brandin Cooks DAL WR Owner Mon Jul 15 4:59am CT
Released Justin Fields PIT QB Owner Mon Jul 15 4:59am CT
Released Derek Carr NO QB Owner Tue Jul 9 1:43am CT
Released Kendrick Bourne NE WR Owner Tue Jul 9 1:43am CT
Released Miles Sanders CAR RB Owner Tue Jul 9 1:43am CT
Released Hunter Henry NE TE Owner Tue Jul 9 1:43am CT
Released Juwan Johnson NO TE Owner Wed Jun 19 7:56pm CT
Released Michael Thomas NO WR Owner Wed Jun 19 7:56pm CT
Traded RandyVikes69 Wed Aug 21 9:34pm CT
Released: Mack Hollins WR BUF Mike Williams WR NYJ
Traded MJH Thu Aug 8 12:33pm CT
2025 Draft, Rnd 2 Calvin Ridley WR TEN

2025 Draft, Rnd 3
2025 Draft, Rnd 4

Traded MJH Wed Apr 3 6:48pm CT
Tyreek Hill WR MIA Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Cole Kmet TE CHI
Jaylen Warren RB PIT
Rnd 1, Pick 2

Traded Stars N Stripes Thu Mar 14 11:09pm CT
Rnd 1, Pick 12 Alvin Kamara RB NO
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Homeslice

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

MJH

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

RandyVikes69

Off IIR
Released
Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released

Released

Cincinnati Bengals
Cedric Tillman

Adam Thielen

Zay Jones

Clyde Edwards-Helaire

Chigoziem Okonkwo

Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE

Bryce Young
Michael Mayer
Parker Washington
Jalin Hyatt

Sam Howell
Tommy DeVito
Kenny Pickett
Pittsburgh Steelers

Kenneth Gainwell

Calvin Ridley WR TEN

Demario Douglas WR NE

Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA

Rnd 4, Pick 2

Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Cole Kmet TE CHI
Jaylen Warren RB PIT
Rnd 1, Pick 2

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Rnd 4, Pick 7

Mike Williams
Emani Bailey
Mike Williams
K.J. Osborn
Jamaal Williams
Darren Waller

Damien Harris

CIN D/ST
CLE WR
CAR WR

ARl WR

KC RB

TEN TE
Stars N Stripes

CAR QB
LV TE

JAX WR

NYG WR

SEA QB

NYG QB

PHI QB

PIT D/IST

PHI RB

Feeling Ucey?_PPR

RandyVikes69

Shake Your Boutte

Feeling Ucey?_PPR

Snaggletooth Shih Tzus

NYJ WR
KC RB

NYJ WR
NE WR
NO RB

NYG TE
BUF RB

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Chase Brown RB CIN
Rnd 2, Pick 11

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

2025 Draft, Rnd 2
2025 Draft, Rnd 3
2025 Draft, Rnd 4

Rnd 3, Pick 2

Stefon Diggs WR HOU
Najee Harris RB PIT
Rnd 9, Pick 10

Rnd 10, Pick 10

Tyreek Hill WR MIA

Calvin Ridley WR TEN
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Rnd 1, Pick 2

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Fri Jul 12 1:36pm CT
Fri Jul 12 1:36pm CT
Fri Jul 12 1:36pm CT
Fri Jul 12 1:36pm CT
Fri Jul 12 1:36pm CT
Fri Jul 12 1:36pm CT
Sun Mar 10 9:50am CT

Wed Jul 10 8:28am CT
Wed Jul 10 8:28am CT
Mon Jul 8 9:25am CT
Mon Jul 8 9:25am CT
Mon Jul 8 9:25am CT
Mon Jul 8 9:25am CT
Mon Jul 8 9:25am CT
Mon Jul 8 9:25am CT
Mon Jul 8 9:25am CT
Thu Aug 8 12:33pm CT

Mon May 6 1:19pm CT

Thu Apr 4 7:55am CT

Wed Apr 3 6:48pm CT

Sat Mar 9 9:33am CT

Sun Aug 18 5:37pm CT
Sun Aug 18 5:37pm CT
Tue Jul 23 2:13pm CT

Mon May 6 1:43pm CT
Sun Apr 28 7:34pm CT
Sun Apr 28 7:34pm CT
Fri Apr 19 4:48pm CT
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Released
Off IIR
Off IIR
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

San Francisco 49ers
Mike Williams

Justin Herbert

Mike Williams WR NYJ

Rnd 5, Pick 1
Rnd 6, Pick 4

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Matthew Stafford QB LAR

Rnd 3, Pick 4

Rnd 2, Pick 12
Rnd 3, Pick 11

Josh Jacobs RB GB

Rnd 3, Pick 2

Rnd 1, Pick 4
Rnd 2, Pick 4

Shake Your Boutte

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Geno Smith
Michael Carter
Baltimore Ravens

Jason Myers

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

Rnd 6, Pick 10
Rnd 6, Pick 11

Rnd 7, Pick 10
Rnd 8, Pick 10

Rnd 1, Pick 10

Stefon Diggs WR HOU
Najee Harris RB PIT
Rnd 9, Pick 10

Rnd 10, Pick 10

SF D/ST
NYJ WR
LAC QB
Feeling Ucey?_PPR

Treedomer

Shake Your Boutte

Snaggletooth Shih Tzus

Stars N Stripes

Stars N Stripes

Stars N Stripes

MJH

Venom D2=#3-R

SEA QB
ARl RB

BAL D/ST
SEA K
RandyVikes69

Snaggletooth Shih Tzus

Snaggletooth Shih Tzus

Stars N Stripes

MJH

Owner
Owner

Owner

2025 Draft, Rnd 5
Released: Mack Hollins WR BUF

2025 Draft, Rnd 4

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

Rnd 4, Pick 7

Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA

Demario Douglas WR NE

Rnd 1, Pick 3

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Rnd 6, Pick 11

Rnd 1, Pick 12
Rnd 4, Pick 11

Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA
Rnd 4, Pick 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Fri Apr 19 4:48pm CT

Wed Apr 17 10:03am CT
Wed Apr 17 10:03am CT
Wed Aug 21 9:34pm CT

Mon Jul 22 6:45pm CT

Sun Jul 21 2:12pm CT

Sun Jun 16 9:42pm CT

Sun Jun 16 1:25pm CT

Wed May 15 10:52pm CT

Mon May 6 1:29pm CT

Mon May 6 1:19pm CT

Mon Apr 29 12:04am CT

Wed Jul 10 10:26pm CT
Tue Jul 2 7:56pm CT
Thu Mar 7 8:21pm CT
Thu Mar 7 8:21pm CT
Sun Jul 21 2:12pm CT

Fri Jul 19 1:26pm CT

Sat Jul 13 1:12am CT

Thu May 30 9:15am CT

Thu Apr 4 7:55am CT
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Snaggletooth Shih Tzus

Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Theo Johnson
Daniel Jones
Harrison Butker
D'Onta Foreman

Daniel Jones

Rnd 6, Pick 11

Rnd 4, Pick 7

Kyler Murray QB ARI
Brock Purdy QB SF
Rnd 2, Pick 7

Rnd 4, Pick 11

Calvin Ridley WR TEN
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Rnd 1, Pick 2

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Stars N Stripes

Released
Released
Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Jonnu Smith

Chase Edmonds
J.J. McCarthy
Isaiah Likely

Jake Elliott

New Orleans Saints
Israel Abanikanda

Salvon Ahmed

Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Rnd 1, Pick 12
Rnd 4, Pick 11

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Rnd 10, Pick 6

NYG TE

NYG QB

KC K

CLE RB

NYG QB

Shake Your Boutte

Shake Your Boutte

RandyVikes69

Stars N Stripes

Stars N Stripes

MJH

Stars N Stripes

MIA TE

TB RB

MIN QB

BAL TE

PHI K

NO D/ST
NYJ RB

MIA RB
RandyVikes69

Shake Your Boutte

RandyVikes69

Snaggletooth Shih Tzus

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 6, Pick 10
Rnd 6, Pick 11

Rnd 7, Pick 10
Rnd 8, Pick 10

Matthew Stafford QB LAR

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Rnd 10, Pick 6

Dalton Schultz TE HOU

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Rnd 4, Pick 7

James Conner RB ARI

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 3, Pick 4

Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 2, Pick 12
Rnd 3, Pick 11

Kyler Murray QB ARI
Brock Purdy QB SF
Rnd 2, Pick 7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Fri Jul 26 12:39am CT
Thu Jul 11 8:29am CT
Mon Jun 17 1:28pm CT
Sun Jun 2 12:16pm CT
Fri Mar 15 1:40pm CT
Fri Jul 19 1:26pm CT

Sat Jul 13 1:12am CT

Sun Jun 16 9:42pm CT

Sun May 12 10:31pm CT

Sat Mar 9 10:49am CT

Sat Mar 9 9:33am CT

Fri Mar 8 11:00pm CT

Tue Aug 20 5:35pm CT
Tue Aug 20 5:35pm CT
Sun Aug 18 10:40am CT
Sun May 12 11:00pm CT
Wed Mar 6 6:35pm CT
Wed Mar 6 6:35pm CT
Wed Mar 6 6:35pm CT
Wed Mar 6 6:35pm CT
Sun Jun 16 1:25pm CT

Thu May 30 9:15am CT

Wed May 15 10:52pm CT

Sun May 12 10:31pm CT
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Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Traded

Treedomer

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Released
Traded

Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA

Rnd 6, Pick 6

Alvin Kamara RB NO

Chase Brown RB CIN
Rnd 2, Pick 11

Dalton Schultz TE HOU

James Conner RB ARI

Emari Demercado
Cleveland Browns
Gerald Everett
Evan McPherson
Skyy Moore

Zach Evans

Tank Dell

Matt Prater

2025 Draft, Rnd 4

Venom D2=#3-R

Oonl/R
Oonl/R
Off IIR
Traded

Nick Chubb
Keaton Mitchell
Nick Chubb

Rnd 1, Pick 3

Warriors 2024-7

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Greg Dulcich

Gardner Minshew Il
Rondale Moore

Tutu Atwell

Ty Chandler

Tyler Higbee

Noah Brown

Los Angeles Chargers

Hendon Hooker

Brandon Aubrey K DAL

RandyVikes69

Warriors 2024-7

Feeling Ucey?_PPR

Homeslice

Snaggletooth Shih Tzus

Snaggletooth Shih Tzus

ARl RB

CLE D/ST
CHI TE

CIN K

KC WR

LAR RB
HOU WR
ARI K
RandyVikes69

CLE RB
BAL RB
CLE RB
RandyVikes69

DEN TE

LV QB

ATL WR

LAR WR

MIN RB

LAR TE

HOU WR
LAC D/ST
DET QB
Stars N Stripes

Josh Jacobs RB GB

Brandon Aubrey K DAL

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Rhamondre Stevenson RB NE

Rnd 4, Pick 11

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 5, Pick 1
Rnd 6, Pick 4

Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 1, Pick 4
Rnd 2, Pick 4

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 6, Pick 6

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Mon May 6 1:29pm CT

Sat Apr 6 1:36pm CT

Thu Mar 14 11:09pm CT

Sun Mar 10 9:50am CT

Sat Mar 9 10:49am CT

Fri Mar 8 11:00pm CT

Tue May 14 7:32pm CT
Tue May 14 7:32pm CT
Sun Mar 24 8:09am CT
Sun Mar 24 8:09am CT
Sun Mar 17 10:32am CT
Sun Mar 17 10:31am CT
Sun Mar 17 10:29am CT
Sun Mar 17 10:29am CT
Mon Jul 22 6:45pm CT

Sat Aug 17 10:12am CT
Tue Jul 16 2:52pm CT
Mon Jul 8 11:07am CT
Mon Apr 29 12:04am CT

Fri Jul 12 4:01pm CT
Thu Jul 11 6:14pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:55pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:55pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:55pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:55pm CT
Wed Mar 27 1:41pm CT
Mon Mar 25 8:05am CT
Mon Mar 25 8:05am CT
Sat Apr 6 1:36pm CT
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